A6303XL, A6304XL and A6302XL. The
Eight-meter XL Series Current Probes.
 Introduction
Ordering Information
Check List Price
Request a Quote
Find an Authorized Distributor
Probes for Current Measurement

Eight-meter XL Series Current Probes.
Introduction
 Ordering Information
Check List Price
Request a Quote
Find an Authorized Distributor
Probes for Current Measurement
Systems
A6312 • A6302 • A6302XL • A6303 • A6303XL
• A6304XL • CT4
Ordering Information
A6312
100 MHz, 2 m, 20 A current probe.
Includes: 6 in. (152 mm) ground lead (196-3120-01) and
A6312 instruction manual (070-9603-00).
A6302
50 MHz, 2 m, 20 A Current Probe.
Includes: 6 in. (152 mm) ground lead (196-3120-01), A6302
and A6302/XL instruction manual (070-3905–04).
A6303
15 MHz, 2 m, 100 A current probe.
Includes: A6303 and A6303/XL instruction manual (070-
3906–04).
Note: A6302/A6303 probes must be used with an AM503,
javascript:void(0)
AM503A, AM503B or AM5030 current probe amplifier.
A6302XL
17 MHz, 8 m, 20 A current probe.
Includes: Same as A6302 current probe.
A6303XL
10 MHz, 8 m, 100 A current probe.
Includes: Same as A6303 current probe.
A6304XL
2 MHz, 8 m, 500 A current probe.
Includes: A6304XL instructions (070-8939-02).
Note: XL probes work only with AM503B or AM5030 current
probe amplifiers.
CT4
Current probe, high current.